62
Application
The 1780 Series Regulators are designed for final line pressure
regulation on gas distribution systems. They are suitable for a
variety of gases in medical or industrial applications. The 1780
Series Regulators have a balanced seat, are constructed with oxygen
compatible materials, and have the same valve design, brass body,
and internal parts as the premium BR-1780 Series. Flow performance

BR-1784
BR1786 and BR1788
Ordering Information
Part Number
Delivery
Pressure
Range vP/N
5-55 psig 1-100 1286
½” 2.82” 3.62” 1.38” 5.21” 3.1
BR-1784B 40-110 psig 1-200 S1679
100-200 psig
1-400 15578
BR-1784D 175-300 psig
5-55 psig 1-100 1286
¾” 3.31” 4.69” 1.60” 6.46” 4.8
BR-1786B 40-110 psig 1-200 S1679
100-200 psig
1-400 15578
BR-1786D 175-275 psig
5-55 psig 1-100 1286
1” 3.31” 4.69” 1.60” 6.46” 5.5
BR-1788B 40-110 psig 1-200 S1679
100-200 psig
1-400 15578
BR-1788D 175-275 psig
*Regulator sold without gauge. Order gauge separately.
64
Heavy Duty Brass Final Line Pressure Regulator
BR-1780 Series
Flow Performance
See the Rego Flow Performance Curves section of the catalog for
more detailed flow curves.
For Carbon Dioxide or Nitrous Oxide Service, add �E” to end of part
number.
Maintenance and Options Kits
BR1784 BR1786 BR1788
BR-1784-80 BR-1786-80 BR-1786-80
�A” spring 5 �55 psig
”B” spring 40110 psig BR-1784-7SKB BR-1786-7SKB BR-1788-7SKB
”C” spring 100200 psig
”D” spring 175275 psig BR1784-7SKD BR-1786-7SKD BR-1788-7SKD
T-Handle Screw Option Kit BR-1784ST BR-1786ST BR-1786ST
65
Heavy Duty Line Regulators Performance Curves
1780 Series & BR-1780 Series
1786D, 1788D, BR-1786D, & BR-1788D